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Ref No.

Date:-25/08/2021

NOTICE

This is to notify that the Registration Certificate of U.G. 1% Semester 2020-2021 students will be
distributed from the college office accordingly to the following schedule:

Date

01-09-2021

02-09-2021

03-09-2021

04-09-2021

06-09-2021

07-09-2021 -

Time
12 noon to 3 p.m.

12 noon to 3 p.m.

12 noon to 3 p.m.

12 noon to 3 p.m.

12 noon to 3 p.m.

12 noon to 3 p.m.

Students
All Arts Hons.
All B.Sc (Hons), All B.Sc
(Bio/Pure) Programme and

B.Com (Hons/Programme)

B.A Programme Male (First Name
Stating A to M)

B.A Programme Male (First Name
Stating N to Z)

B.A Programme Female (First \
Name Stating A to R)

B.A Programme Female (First \
Name Stating S to Z)

N.B.: 1. The Students must maintain the protocols of COVID-19 while entering the college premises.

2. The Students must produce the original 1t Semester (2020-2021) admission receipt at the time of
receiving the Registration Certificate.
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