Phone No.: 03483-264226

e-mail: jangipurcollege@yahoo.com

Website: jangipurcollege.in JANGIPUR COLLEGE

(Govt. Sponsored) (NAAC Accredited B⁺⁺) P.O.- Jangipur, Dist.- Murshidabad, Pin-742213

Ref No.

Date:-25/08/2021

NOTICE

This is to notify that the Registration Certificate of U.G. 1st Semester 2020-2021 students will be distributed from the college office accordingly to the following schedule:

Date	Time	Students
01-09-2021	12 noon to 3 p.m.	All Arts Hons.
02-09-2021	12 noon to 3 p.m.	All B.Sc (Hons), All B.Sc (Bio/Pure) Programme and B.Com (Hons/Programme)
03-09-2021	12 noon to 3 p.m.	B.A Programme Male (First Name Stating A to M)
04-09-2021	12 noon to 3 p.m.	B.A Programme Male (First Name Stating N to Z)
06-09-2021	12 noon to 3 p.m.	B.A Programme Female (First \ Name Stating A to R)
07-09-2021	12 noon to 3 p.m.	B.A Programme Female (First \ Name Stating S to Z)

N.B.: 1. The Students must maintain the protocols of COVID-19 while entering the college premises.

2. The Students must produce the original 1st Semester (2020-2021) admission receipt at the time of receiving the Registration Certificate.

1950 TO A 18

Teacher-in-Charge Jangipur College

Teacher-in-Charge
JANGIPUR COLLEGE
O, Jangierr, Murshidabed, PIN-742213

12021

25